

## Errata

### Janus Unbound: Journal of Critical Studies II.II

### Marginalization of the Global South

- p. 5 For “Late Syle” read “Late Style.”
- p. 16 For “waste-pickers” read “waste pickers.”
- p. 17 For “Alfredo Zaldivar ” read “Alfredo Zaldívar.”
- p. 17 For “*Periodo especial en tiempos de paz*” read “*Período especial en tiempos de paz.*”
- p. 18 For “*Asociación Cubana de Artesano Artistas*” read “*Asociación Cubana de Artesanos Artistas.*”
- p. 19 For “In the Water with Inlé: Santería’s Siren Songs in the CircumCaribbean ” read “In the Water with Inlé: Santería’s Siren Songs in the CircumCaribbean.”
- p. 56 For “Basel al-Araj ” read “Bassel al-Araj.”
- p. 57 For “Amilcar Cabral” read “Amílcar Cabral.”
- p. 80 For “Recep Tayyip Erdogan’s” read “Recep Tayyip Erdoğan’s.”